8:30 - 9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-1:15

1:15-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:30

4:30-5:00

International Student Orientation
Location: Student Union, Ballroom

DRAFT July 6 2023

Date: Wednesday, August 23, 2023. Time: 8:30 am to 5 pm.

Students are expected to stay for the whole day

Sign-in, breakfast, and mingle
Welcome

Immigration 101
e Break out session for anyone not on an F or J visa

Interactive Activity “Getting to know you 1” and break

Taking Care of Yourself, Part 1

e Health Services

e Counseling

e Health insurance

e University of Akron Police Department

LUNCH and Student Support Fair

Taking Care of Your Academics

e English Language Institute

e Working with your academic advisor
e Academic honesty

Taking Care of Yourself, Part 2
e Zip Assist and Campus Cupboard
e Dean of Students Office and Title IX

Interactive Activity “Getting to know you 2” and break
Managing Money and Career Services

e Paying bills

e Financial literacy

e Student Employment & Career Services

Wrap up game (with prizes) and close.



